
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	TERMINALCRAFT	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $19.44
2025-06-03 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_WBHWr7O $500.00 $519.44
2025-06-07 Grant	to	000x txn_MNH5m4R -$47.00 $472.44
2025-06-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ivan	Epifanov txn_wNHALok $2.36 $474.80
2025-06-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Speedy txn_lZH5ElX $1.18 $475.98
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Mahesh txn_LgHRZWr -$55.00 $420.98
2025-06-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mahesh txn_qkHRn87 $0.35 $421.33
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Toni txn_BZH0rlQ -$55.00 $366.33
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Khaled txn_LgHR6mg -$55.00 $311.33
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Youssef txn_GkHzmwv -$55.00 $256.33
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Kavish	Devar txn_a8HMLwV -$55.00 $201.33
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Shubh	Gupta txn_lZH5gL6 -$55.00 $146.33
2025-06-19 Grant	to	Devaansh txn_mAHZqdg -$55.00 $91.33
2025-06-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Devaansh txn_0eH8yqA $0.75 $92.08
2025-06-21 Grant	to	Joey txn_AWHVqa6 -$55.00 $37.08
2025-06-21 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_nEHp29V $500.00 $537.08
2025-06-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Medhansh txn_nEHp2LM $1.20 $538.28
2025-06-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shubh	Gupta txn_yXHYkvX $3.89 $542.17
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Adi txn_lZH5Xzl -$55.00 $487.17
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Krish txn_wNHAVZB -$55.00 $432.17
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Darshan txn_8rH75wa -$55.00 $377.17
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Malak txn_K9HKXM8 -$55.00 $322.17
2025-06-26 Grant	to	SK txn_78HywJP -$55.00 $267.17
2025-06-26 Grant	to	LemonGravy txn_vgH4VWJ -$55.00 $212.17
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Paweł	Gajak txn_nEHpvLZ -$55.00 $157.17
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Vaibhav	Nargwani txn_PVHGw9M -$55.00 $102.17
2025-06-26 Grant	to	ixdire txn_ZeH9aXb -$55.00 $47.17
2025-06-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Maverick txn_nEHp45d $55.00 $102.17
2025-06-28 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_yXHYyOL $3,000.00 $3,102.17
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Mike txn_AWHVwbl -$55.00 $3,047.17
2025-06-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	xenakismichalis8 txn_EyHwZ6m $55.00 $3,102.17
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Mohamed txn_5wHKyNV -$55.00 $3,047.17
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Parth txn_NQHZAMW -$55.00 $2,992.17
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Nadooor txn_a8HMbK4 -$55.00 $2,937.17
2025-06-28 Grant	to	piter231 txn_R2HVz7K -$55.00 $2,882.17
2025-06-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Piotr	Gajak txn_evHoO2V $55.00 $2,937.17
2025-06-28 Topup	of	grant	to	Piotr	Gajak txn_brH7262 -$55.00 $2,882.17
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Seif txn_d7HYkpl -$55.00 $2,827.17
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Ramadan txn_nEHp480 -$55.00 $2,772.17
2025-06-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	piter231 txn_p5HoAg5 $110.00 $2,882.17
2025-06-28 Grant	to	piter231 txn_OXH6qOA -$110.00 $2,772.17
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Aasem	Muhammad txn_EyHwZbm -$55.00 $2,717.17
2025-06-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Krish txn_AWHVwwp $1.44 $2,718.61
2025-06-30 Bought	Rasberry	Pi txn_R2HVW6q -$54.24 $2,664.37

WITHDRAWN:	$1,641.24.	DEPOSITED:	$4,286.17. $2,664.37

YSWS	-	TerminalCraft	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.



The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	TerminalCraft's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


